
Dates for the Diary 
Friday 26th April – Y3 football festival 

(rescheduled date) 

Monday 13th May – SATs week  

Tuesday 7th – Friday 10th May – Y4 Swimming 

Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May Y5 

Swimming 

Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May Y6 

Swimming 

Friday 24th May – Break up for 1 week  

Monday 3rd June – Return to school  

Friday 7th June – 40th Birthday Celebration 

Friday 14th June – Summer Fair 

Wednesday 26th June -Y6 Carlton trip 

 

Headteacher’s Awards 

Reception: Olly  

Year 1: Josie 

Year 2: Charlotte 

Year 3: Jacob H 

Year 4: Georgie 

Year 5: Dennyboy 

Year 6: Freya  

 
Numbot awards 

Year 1: Heidi 

Year 2: Marcie 

TTRS awards     

Year 3: Nyla 

Year 4: Rosie 

Year 5: Mia R 
Attendance 

Reception: 89% 

Year 1: 97% 

Year 2: 98% 

Year 3: 97% 

Year 4: 90% 

Year 5: 84% 

Year 6: 96% 

Whole School: 93% 

 

 

Lockwood Newsletter  

Friday 19th April 2024 
 

Dear Parents and Carers 
 

Goodbye Ms Falconbridge 

We said goodbye to Ms Falconbridge on Wednesday,  

I am sure you will join us in wishing her well. We will 

miss her.  

 

Rock Steady Concert  

We were blown away last Thursday afternoon by the 

amazing talent of the children who participate in 

Rocksteady Tuition, during their termly concert. 

Many thanks to Danni from Rocksteady for her 

continued hard-work and support. 

It was lovely to see so many parents and family were 

able to come and support the children, I am sure you 

enjoyed it as much as I did, and I’d heard it several 

times!  

 
 

 

Summer Fair  

We have a date booked for our annual summer fair 

of Friday 14th June. 

Let’s hope the sun shines on that day. 

More details to follow. 

 
Summer term  

We are now in the summer term and would encourage 

children to wear summer uniform if they wish. 

This consists of: 

Grey shorts or skirt, red polo shirt and red 

jumper/cardigan or alternatively a red gingham 

dress.  

Shoes must be worn (no sandals).  

Please ensure children continue to bring a coat to 

school, as the weather is still unpredictable. 

  

 

 

 


